

Chandag Infant School,
Chandag Road, Keynsham, Bristol BS31 1PQ
T: 0117 986 4129 E: enquiries@chandaginfantschool.org.uk
W: www.chandaginfantschool.org.uk F: facebook.com/chandaginfants
Headteacher: Mrs A Smart

Chandag Infant School

SUPPLEMENTARY INFORMATION FORM

PART C

Admissions

To be completed by the School staff parent

Child's Forename

Chandag Infant School is part of Wellsway Multi Academy Trust. The Governance Committee of Chandag Infant School is the admission authority and has responsibility for setting the admissions policy.

The Admissions Policy states that to satisfy **Criteria C** school staff are defined as those who are employed by the school for two or more years or where the member of staff is recruited to fill a vacant post for which there is a demonstrable skill shortage at the time of this application.

Once you have completed Part C please ask the Head Teacher to complete part D and then pass the form to the School Office by the closing date of 15 January.

You must in all instances complete a Local Authority Common Application Form and return it to the Local Authority by 15 January for it to be considered as on time.

Child's surname			
Date of Birth		Gender	
Name of parent/ Guardian			
Address & Postcode			
Phone number			
PART D To be completed by the Head Teacher			
Signed:		Name:	
Date:	-		

Please return this form to the School Office by 15 January.

Be the best you can be

